ARCOTRONICS
EAS   Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
SINGLE-ENDED LEADS – High temperature 125°C / 3000- 5000 h
Description         Marking
Long life 3000-5000 hours and high reliability.      Arcotronics’logo
          series (EAS),
Applications         operating temperature (125°C),
Automotive and lighting application.       capacitance (µF),

Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 125°C
(mA rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
100 10x12 15 154 10 EAS107M010AH1AA
220 10x15 15 252 22 EAS227M010AH2AA
330 10x15 15 308 33 EAS337M010AH2AA
470 10x19 15 399 47 EAS477M010AH4AA
1 000 16x20 15 715 100 EAS108M010AM5AA
16 Vdc Rated voltage – 20 Vdc Surge voltage
Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 85°C
(mA/rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
47 8x11 12 100 7 EAS476M016AG3AA
100 10x15 12 190 16 EAS107M016AH2AA
220 10x19 12 305 35 EAS227M016AH4AA
330 13x20 12 414 53 EAS337M016AL3AA
470 13x25 12 537 75 EAS477M016AL4AA
25 Vdc Rated voltage – 32 Vdc Surge voltage
Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 85°C
(mA/rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
33 8x11 10 92 8 EAS336M025AG3AA
47 10x12 10 129 12 EAS476M025AH1AA
100 10x15 10 208 25 EAS107M025AH2AA
220 13x20 10 371 55 EAS227M025AH4AA
330 13x25 10 493 82 EAS337M025AL4AA
470 16x20 10 601 117 EAS477M025AM5AA
ARCOTRONICS
EAS   Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
SINGLE-ENDED LEADS – High temperature 125°C / 3000- 5000 h
35 Vdc Rated voltage – 44 Vdc Surge voltage
Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 85°C
(mA/rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
22 8x11 10 75 8 EAS226M035AG3AA
33 10x12 10 108 11 EAS336M035AH1AA
47 10x15 10 142 16 EAS476M035AH2AA
100 10x19 10 225 35 EAS107M035AH4AA
220 13x25 10 403 77 EAS227M035AL4AA
330 16x20 10 503 115 EAS337M035AM5AA
50 Vdc Rated voltage – 63 Vdc Surge voltage
Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 85°C
(mA/rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
0,47 8x11 8 12 3 EAS474M050AG3AA
1 8x11 8 17 3 EAS105M050AG3AA
2,2 8x11 8 26 3 EAS225M050AG3AA
3,3 8x11 8 32 3 EAS335M050AG3AA
4,7 8x11 8 38 3 EAS475M050AG3AA
10 8x11 8 56 5 EAS106M050AG3AA
22 10x12 8 99 11 EAS226M050AH1AA
33 10x15 8 133 16 EAS336M050AH2AA
47 10x15 8 159 23 EAS476M050AH2AA
100 13x20 8 279 50 EAS107M050AL3AA
220 13x25 8 459 110 EAS227M050AL4AA
63 Vdc Rated voltage – 79 Vdc Surge voltage
Rated Cap.
120 Hz 20°C
(µµµµF)
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
D.F. max
120 Hz 25°C
(tg δδδδ %)
R.C.
120 Hz 85°C
(mA/rms)
L.C.
20°C 2 min.
(uA) Arcotronics P/N *
0,47 8x11 8 12 3 EAS474M063AG3AA
1 8x11 8 17 3 EAS105M063AG3AA
2,2 8x11 8 26 3 EAS225M063AG3AA
3,3 8x11 8 32 3 EAS335M063AG3AA
4,7 8x11 8 38 3 EAS475M063AG3AA
10 8x11 8 56 6 EAS106M063AG3AA
22 10x12 8 99 14 EAS226M063AH1AA
33 10x15 8 133 21 EAS336M063AH2AA
47 10x15 8 159 30 EAS476M063AH2AA
100 13x20 8 279 63 EAS107M063AL3AA
220 13x25 8 459 139 EAS227M063AL4AA